PATENT ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
Seok-Gyun Woo	04/08/2004
Tae-Kyoung Kang	04/08/2004

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Samsung SDI Co., Ltd.	
Street Address:	575, Shin-dong, Youngtong-gu	
City:	Suwon-si, Gyeonggi-do	
State/Country:	KOREA, REPUBLIC OF	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	10822134

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

(626)577-8800 Fax Number:

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: (626) 795-9900 Email: pto@cph.com

Correspondent Name: Christie, Parker & Hale, LLP

Address Line 1: Post Office Box 7068

Address Line 4: Pasadena, CALIFORNIA 91109

NAME OF SUBMITTER: D. Bruce Prout

Total Attachments: 1

source=samsung#page1.tif

PATENT REEL: 014839 FRAME: 0931

Docket No.:

/DBP/Y35

Return to: CHRISTIE, PARKER & HALE Post Office Box 7068 Pasadena, CA 91109-7068

ASSIGNMENT

In consideration of good and valuable undersigned,	le consideration, the	e receipt of which is	s hereby acknowledged, the
(1) Seok-Gyun Woo and Tae-Kyou	ing Kang		
HEREBY SELL(S), ASSIGN(S) AND T	RANSFER(S) TO		
(2) SAMSUNG SDI CO., LTD.			
having a place of business at			
(3) 575, Shin-dong, Youngtong-qu	<u>ı, Suwon-si, Gyeon</u>	gi-do, Korea	
(hereinafter called "ASSIGNEE") the e are disclosed in the application for Unit			and all improvements which
(4) PLASMA DISPLAY PANEL			
which application was:		VOUDICTIE DARK	ED 9 HATE IID DO BO
(a) executed on (5a): April 8,2	2004;	(CHRISTIE, PARKER & HALE, LLP, P.O. Bo 7068, Pasadena, CA 91109-7068) is hereb	
(b) filed on (5b):	·		rt in (b) the specified data
Application No.:	 ;	when known.	
Upon said consideration, it is further a said ASSIGNEE, the undersigned will patent applications; execute all right ASSIGNEE shall consider desirable finerein.	II execute all divisio ful other papers; a	nal, continuing, sub nd generally do eve	stitute, renewal, and reissue erything possible which said
• •			hamil 0 2004
Seok-Gyun Woo	x Seok-Gyr	m woo	χ April 8,2004
Tae-Kyoung Kang	x Tarryo	4ng Long	X April 8,2004
WITNESSES:			
Jano	Ha Park oung Park		

REGORDED: 07/12/2004

PATENT

REEL: 014839 FRAME: 0932